
Name of the Corporate Debtor:-  Meeti Developers Private Limited Date of commencement of CIRP :05.04.2024 List of creditors as on : 03.03.2025

List of Other creditors

Date of receiptAmount claimed 
Amount of claim 

admitted 

Nature of 

claim

Amount 

covered by 

security 

interest

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party

% of 

Voting 

share

1
Om Satlaj Co-Operative Housing Society 

Limited, Vile Parle

7,57,45,945.00                5,26,50,850.00            
23095095  - 

2
New Kamal Kunj Co-Operative Housing 

Society Limited, Bandra

22,43,23,846.00             16,30,61,262.00          
61262584  - 

TOTAL 30,00,69,791.00          21,57,12,112.00      -                -                 8,43,57,679.00                         -                              

Amount of claim not admitted
Amountt of claim 

under verification
Remarks , if anySl. No. Name of creditor 

Details of claim received Details of claim received 

Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues that 

may be set- 

off


